
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Wout BOECKX
Omega
Course : H-12
Distance : 2900m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 0:24:41 (8'31"/km)

6/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:19:30
2. Nathan JANSEN 0:20:13
3. Jáchym KOTECKÝ 0:20:45

1. 127 00:02:30 245m 10'12"/km
2. 168 00:01:02 00:03:32 168m 6'09"/km
3. 167 00:02:43 00:06:15 386m 7'02"/km
4. 134 00:02:54 00:09:09 287m 10'06"/km
5. 175 00:02:52 00:12:01 331m 8'40"/km
6. 146 00:02:19 00:14:20 358m 6'28"/km
7. 176 00:02:28 00:16:48 334m 7'23"/km
8. 139 00:05:45 00:22:33 291m 19'46"/km
9. 165 00:01:30 00:24:03 174m 8'37"/km

10. 999 00:00:38 00:24:41 215m 2'57"/km
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